Election: 2023 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2023-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 86713
Ballots Cast: 13765

Voter Turnout: 16%

Active Precincts: 78

Contest: PLAINFIELD VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)

BRIAN "WOJO" WOJOWSKI (IND)
RICHARD KIEFER (IND)

PETER ADAMSON (IND)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 1

Candidate Name

RICHARD KIEFER (IND)

MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)

PETER ADAMSON (IND)

BRIAN "WOJO" WOJOWSKI (IND)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 2

Candidate Name

RICHARD KIEFER (IND)

MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)

BRIAN "WOJO" WOJOWSKI (IND)
PETER ADAMSON (IND)

Precinct: OSWEGO 14

Candidate Name

MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)

BRIAN "WOJO" WOJOWSKI (IND)
PETER ADAMSON (IND)
RICHARD KIEFER (IND)

Precinct: OSWEGO 27

Candidate Name

RICHARD KIEFER (IND)

MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)

BRIAN "WOJO" WOJOWSKI (IND)
PETER ADAMSON (IND)

Total Votes
133
123
123
121

Total Votes
25
20
20
19

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Total Votes
98
92
91
83

Total Votes
15
15
12
10

Vote %
26.6
24.6
24.6
24.2

Vote %
29.76
23.81
23.81
22.62

Vote %
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Vote %
26.92
25.27
25
22.8

Vote %
28.85
28.85
23.08
19.23
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