

---

**Election: 2023 Consolidated**

Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL

Date: 2023-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 86713

Ballots Cast: 13765

Voter Turnout: 16%

Active Precincts: 78

**Contest: PLAINFIELD VILLAGE TRUSTEE**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)	133	26.6
BRIAN "WOJO" WOJOWSKI (IND)	123	24.6
RICHARD KIEFER (IND)	123	24.6
PETER ADAMSON (IND)	121	24.2

## Precinct: NA AU SAY 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RICHARD KIEFER (IND)	25	29.76
MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)	20	23.81
PETER ADAMSON (IND)	20	23.81
BRIAN "WOJO" WOJOWSKI (IND)	19	22.62

## Precinct: NA AU SAY 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RICHARD KIEFER (IND)	0	0
MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)	0	0
BRIAN "WOJO" WOJOWSKI (IND)	0	0
PETER ADAMSON (IND)	0	0

## Precinct: OSWEGO 14

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)	98	26.92
BRIAN "WOJO" WOJOWSKI (IND)	92	25.27
PETER ADAMSON (IND)	91	25
RICHARD KIEFER (IND)	83	22.8

## Precinct: OSWEGO 27

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RICHARD KIEFER (IND)	15	28.85
MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)	15	28.85
BRIAN "WOJO" WOJOWSKI (IND)	12	23.08
PETER ADAMSON (IND)	10	19.23